
CA 5 September Analysis

2018-2019

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

48
1916

11684
7264
7438

GAT Constitutional Area 5  Leader: Open

July 2022 to September 2022 (3 months) Results

CA 5

September (Only Results)

CA 5

Statement for 1st Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 5

MD ANALYSIS



2018-2019

300

Md 300 Taiwan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

16
611

4338
997
4288

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

16
611

4338
997
4288

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5



2018-2019

354

Republic Of Korea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

5
118
893
996
77

355

Republic Of Korea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
97

1177
1051
287

356

Republic Of Korea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
123
1213
881
513

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

10
338
3283
2928
877

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5



2018-2019

335

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

407
182
253

330

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

334
265
97

334

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

447
247
214

331

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

195
105
98

332

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

248
193
69

333

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

288
249
52

336

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

394
242
177

337

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
23
371
295
117

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
23

2684
1778
1077

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5



2018-2019

310

Thailand

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
88
173
98
194

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
88
173
98
194

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5



2018-2019

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
1
2
-1

Chin
a 

Cou
n

China

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

6
389
16
513
176

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

6
389
17
515
175

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5



2018-2019

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
57
17
6
70

301

Philippines

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

6
218
431
557
147

308

Brunei
Malaysia

Singapore

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

5
115
600
253
499

204

Cnmi
Guam

Marshall Islands

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
45
34
44
49

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

11
435
1082
860
765

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5



2018-2019

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
7
2
5

303

Hong Kong
 China
Macao

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
32
100
86
57

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
32
107
88
62

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5




